
MALE 173.0 RESULTS

Male 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Eli Amack Scott City 171.2 275.0 10

2 Jayvon Pruitt Victoria 170.0 245.0 8

3 Nick Nowak Scott City 171.0 200.0 6

4 Preston Nollette Oakley High School 170.0 195.0 4

5 Hunter Price Trego 172.0 190.0 2

6 Nathaniel Werth Trego 168.0 185.0 1

7 Joseph Melton Cougars 171.0 175.0 0

8 Erik Perez Cougars 172.6 170.0 0

9 KELDON DAY La Crosse 169.0 0 0

10 ADRIEN COLLINS La Crosse 172.5 0 0

Male 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nathaniel Werth Trego 168.0 330.0 10

2 Jayvon Pruitt Victoria 170.0 330.0 8

3 Hunter Price Trego 172.0 330.0 6

4 Joseph Melton Cougars 171.0 315.0 4

5 ADRIEN COLLINS La Crosse 172.5 305.0 2

6 Nick Nowak Scott City 171.0 295.0 1

7 Erik Perez Cougars 172.6 285.0 0

8 Preston Nollette Oakley High School 170.0 245.0 0

9 KELDON DAY La Crosse 169.0 0 0

10 Eli Amack Scott City 171.2 0 0



Male 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hunter Price Trego 172.0 265.0 10

2 Jayvon Pruitt Victoria 170.0 245.0 8

3 Nick Nowak Scott City 171.0 245.0 6

4 Nathaniel Werth Trego 168.0 240.0 4

5 ADRIEN COLLINS La Crosse 172.5 235.0 2

6 Preston Nollette Oakley High School 170.0 210.0 1

7 Joseph Melton Cougars 171.0 190.0 0

8 Erik Perez Cougars 172.6 190.0 0

9 KELDON DAY La Crosse 169.0 0 0

10 Eli Amack Scott City 171.2 0 0

Male 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jayvon Pruitt Victoria 170.0 820.0 10

2 Hunter Price Trego 172.0 785.0 8

3 Nathaniel Werth Trego 168.0 755.0 6

4 Nick Nowak Scott City 171.0 740.0 4

5 Joseph Melton Cougars 171.0 680.0 2

6 Preston Nollette Oakley High School 170.0 650.0 1

7 Erik Perez Cougars 172.6 645.0 0

8 ADRIEN COLLINS La Crosse 172.5 540.0 0

9 Eli Amack Scott City 171.2 275.0 0

10 KELDON DAY La Crosse 169.0 0 0


